Handicap Race Results

Net
55.79
65.50
61.99
67.64
62.71
63.35
66.93

Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #70481: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1366 Sienna HOWARD 4 FR 60.79 5
1438 Hannah MCCARTHY 1 FR 65.50 0
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 5 FR 66.99 5
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 2 FR 69.64 2
1465 Vanessa SALIBA 6 FR 70.71 8
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 8 FR 75.35 12
799 Lynette BROWN 7 FR 75.93 9
1419 Grace COLEMAN 3 FR 81.85 4

77.85

Swim #9, Heat #70482: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 2 FR 50.58 1
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 8 FR 54.02 12
1344  Jessica BELL 7 FR 54.13 10
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 4 FR 54.16 5
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 5 FR 54.84 6
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 1 FR 55.76 0
1417 Sienna LUCAS 3 FR 56.02 2
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 6 FR 58.07 8

Net
49.58
42.02
44.13
49.16
48.84
55.76
54.02
50.07

Swim #10, Heat #70483: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1427  Ava CHEHINE 3 FR 41.03 0
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 42.29 0
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 8 FR 42.48 5
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 4 FR 42.64 1
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 1 FR 43.02 0
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 7 FR 43.09 4
620  Rachel LYON 6 FR 44.02 2
1356 Evelyn KERR 5 FR 46.03 1
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Swim #11, Heat #70484: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID
1122
1331
1114
1110
674

Name

Jessica TINDIGLIA
Isabelle BANNAN
Kate SYVOBODA
Rosie GARVEY
Cara PARKER

Lane

4

w U NN

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
37.21
37.70
38.46
39.59
39.69

Hcap

1
0
0
2
1

Net
36.21
37.70
38.46
37.59
38.69

Swim #12, Heat #70485: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID
1309
1254
1372
1283
1112
1358

Swim #13, Heat #70487: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID
1472
1416
984
1286
1113
1388
1414
1389

Swim #14, Heat #70488: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID
1109
619
1435
942
723
1436
1377
1457

Name

Ziani VIOLA
Annette JAMIESON
Melissa KERR
Armani JAMIESON
Hannah SVOBODA
Kate ROMANIUK

Name

Hendrix PROLOV
Cooper LUCAS

Hamish OLLERENSHAW
Shay DONNELLAN
Jaxon LEWIS

Brighton JAMIESON
Ethan ROSS

Hayden HOWARD

Name

Henry GARVEY
Duncan LYON
Jacob FRANCIS
Angus SLATER
David PARKER
Lachlan FRANCIS
Gavin TANNER
Toby HANSEN

Saturday, 16 February 2019
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Stroke
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FR

Stroke
FR
FR
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
34.53
35.62
36.26
36.32
37.04
37.09

Gross
73.00
77.10
78.23
78.35
80.60
83.35
83.99
87.85

Gross
43.25
44.27
44.40
45.55
45.57
46.00
46.88
50.06

Hcap
1
3
0
0
2
0

Hcap

14

0

6
18
35
12
32
33

Hcap
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Net
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Swim #15, Heat #70489: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 2 FR 37.64 0
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 7 FR 37.88 2
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR 38.05 1
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 8 FR 38.06 2
1402 Cooper HANSEN 1 FR 38.49 0
1345 Adrian BELL 3 FR 39.16 0
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 6 FR 39.70 2
690  Mark COLLEY 4 FR 41.68 1

Swim #16, Heat #70490: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
689  Joseph COLLEY 5 FR 34.72 4
281  James SIMMONS 4 FR 35.59 3
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 3 FR 36.09 2
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 1 FR 36.49 0
1224 Tim DOOLAN 2 FR 36.62 1

Swim #17, Heat #70491: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
279  Adam LEWIS 3 FR 30.20 1
714 Kellen PARKER 2 FR 31.92 0
375 Matthew ELLIS 4 FR 32.02 2
1421 Scott COLEMAN 1 FR 33.96 0
850  Andrew SHARPE 5 FR 32.90 3
Swim #18, Heat #70493: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 35.95 0
1477 Julie PROLOV 5 FR 38.73 0
1478 Evie MUNDAY 4 FR 44.18 0
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 3 FR 68.96 0
1475 Jude KELLY 2 FR 0.00 0
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Swim #19, Heat #70495: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 60.21
1437 Ella FRANCIS 4 FR 60.86
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 FR 62.40
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 7 FR 65.17
1467 Azariah SPITERI 2 FR 79.32
1420 Emily COLEMAN 6 FR 74.55
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 0.00

Swim #20, Heat #70498: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1468 Jack COLEMAN 1 FR 52.36
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 0.00
Form

Swim #21, Heat #70501.: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 BR 77.06
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 BR 84.30
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 BR 85.83
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 BR 88.16
1331 Isabelle BANNAN 3 BR 88.38
1254  Annette JAMIESON 6 BR 89.40

Swim #22, Heat #70503: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 1 BR 83.08
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 6 BR 109.93
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 4 BR 112.32
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 7 BR 116.19
1389 Hayden HOWARD 8 BR 117.43
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 2 BR 126.78
1419 Grace COLEMAN 3 BR 127.56
984  Hamish OLLERENSHAW 5 BR 106.75

Saturday, 16 February 2019
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Net
60.21
43.86
44.40
38.17
72.32
49.55
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46.83
57.16
52.38
43.40

Net
83.08
73.93
91.32
79.19
79.43

115.78
116.56
83.75

Pos

N o o N R

Pos
1
2

Pos

a U A W N

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1 VOID

1

1 VOID
Points DQ

1 ASST

4 VOID
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 DQ

Page 4 of 7



Swim #23, Heat #70504: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1109 Henry GARVEY 4 BR 69.12 1
1457 Toby HANSEN 5 BR 70.22 6
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 2 BR 71.18 0
1417 Sienna LUCAS 3 BR 71.49 0
1344 Jessica BELL 7 BR 72.83 8
1436 Lachlan FRANCIS 8 BR 74.45 8
1224 Tim DOOLAN 6 BR 79.45 7
1414 Ethan ROSS 1 BR 0.00 0

Swim #24, Heat #70505: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 2 BR 56.79 0
1435 Jacob FRANCIS 4 BR 59.74 2
1377 Gavin TANNER 1 BR 63.88 0
1356 Evelyn KERR 6 BR 64.29 4
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 8 BR 65.04 6
942  Angus SLATER 3 BR 66.40 1
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 5 BR 67.65 3
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 BR 0.00 6

Swim #25, Heat #70506: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1427 Ava CHEHINE 3 BR 56.62 3
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 2 BR 57.10 2
1114 Kate SYOBODA 7 BR 59.29 5
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 BR 59.32 5
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 4 BR 60.46 4
1345 Adrian BELL 5 BR 60.95 5
690  Mark COLLEY 8 BR 63.55 5
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 1 BR 54.20 0
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Swim #26, Heat #70507: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
620 Rachel LYON 7 BR 52.24
723 David PARKER 1 BR 52.49
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 BR 52.70
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 8 BR 53.75
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 4 BR 53.86
1110 Rosie GARVEY 3 BR 55.50
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 BR 55.66
1283 Armani JAMIESON 6 BR 57.63

Swim #27, Heat #70508: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 7 BR 48.80
619  Duncan LYON 6 BR 50.49
1372 Melissa KERR 8 BR 50.52
1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 BR 51.53
674  Cara PARKER 3 BR 51.58
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 BR 53.10
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 2 BR 54.36

Swim #27, Heat #70512: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1478 Evie MUNDAY 1 BR 57.45

Swim #28, Heat #70509: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375  Matthew ELLIS 4 BR 42.82
714  Kellen PARKER 5 BR 45.09
279  Adam LEWIS 8 BR 45.69
689  Joseph COLLEY 6 BR 47.22
850  Andrew SHARPE 7 BR 49.30

Swim #28, Heat #70510: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1477 Julie PROLOV 3 BR 50.63
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 BR 53.32
1402 Cooper HANSEN 2 BR 57.81

Saturday, 16 February 2019
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Net
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Swim #29, Heat #70514: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 6 BR 68.09
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 8 BR 71.73
1438 Hannah MCCARTHY 7 BR 75.09
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 5 BR 76.25
1420 Emily COLEMAN 4 BR 0.00

Swim #29, Heat #70515: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1416 Cooper LUCAS 1 BR 58.04
1472 Hendrix PROLOV 2 BR 65.02
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 BR 80.39

Swim #30, Heat #70517: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1437 Ella FRANCIS 4 BR 35.08
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 BR 39.84
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 6 BR 54.57

Swim #30, Heat #70518: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 2 BR 30.39
1475  Jude KELLY 1 BR 33.37
1467 Azariah SPITERI 3 BR 35.25

Saturday, 16 February 2019
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Net
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